

PROGRAM No. 1644-S **Date of award and ending April 30, 2004 plus three option years**

TITLE: The Intake

Document Automation & Production Service

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD 1 Year	ALL AMERICAN Des Moines, IA		BUSINESS PRINTING Omaha, NE		HELMER PRINTING Beldenville, WI		SEAWAY PRINTING Green Bay, WI		TAMM Ceda
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT										
(a)	8-Pages										
(1)	Makeready and/or Setupper issue.....	12	740.00	8880.00	633.00	7596.00	235.00	2820.00	200.00	2400.00	1578.00
(2)	Running per 100 copies.....per issue.....	192	26.56	5099.52	16.00	3072.00	39.00	7488.00	20.00	3840.00	20.77
(b)	Mailing Piece.....per 100 pieces.....	189	12.00	2268.00	4.80	907.20	3.90	737.10	5.00	945.00	5.00
II	ELECTRONIC PREPRESS										
(a)	Digital file corrections...per hour.....	7	60.00	420.00	40.00	280.00	25.00	175.00	30.00	210.00	75.00
	TOTAL OFFER:			\$16,667.52		\$11,855.20		\$11,220.10		\$7,395.00	
	DISCOUNT		2.00%	\$333.35	0.00%	\$0.00	2.00%	\$224.40	1.00%	\$73.95	5.00%
	NET OFFER:			\$16,334.17		\$11,855.20		\$10,995.70		\$7,321.05	

Abstracted by: _____

AWARDED

Reviewed by: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____

S LITHO rburg, WI	GPO Estimate	
COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
18936.00	225.00	2700.00
3987.84	53.00	10176.00
945.00	7.50	1417.50
525.00	35.00	245.00
\$24,393.84		\$14,538.50
\$1,219.69	0.00%	\$0.00
\$23,174.15		\$14,538.50